
RSVP List from April 12th A/E PortGen 
First 
Name: 

Last 
Name: Email Address: Company: Job Title: 

WMBE or 
SB? 

Larry Adeyemi contact@greenprosol.com Green Project Solutions Group LLC 

Green Project 
Solutions Group 
LLC Yes 

Lawrence Adeyemi larry.adeyemi@greenprosol.com Green Project Solutions Group LLC 

Green Project 
Solutions Group 
LLC Yes 

Lash Akinmulero lashusa@gmail.com 
GLOBAL INTELLIGENT SYSTEM 
TECHNOLOGY 

GLOBAL 
INTELLIGENT 
SYSTEM 
TECHNOLOGY Yes 

Fernando Antolin fantolin@glumac.com Glumac 

Associate - 
Commissioning 
Agent No 

Ato Apiafi ato.a@atoapiafi.com Ato Apiafi Architects PLLC 
Managing 
Principal Yes 

Kim Baker kim.baker@p2sinc.com P2S Inc. 

Project 
Development 
Manager No 

Mark Ballantine mark@lambcontractors.com LAMB Contracting 
LAMB 
Contracting Yes 

Rashpal Bassi rashpal.bassi@ebd-services.com EBD Services Principal Yes 

Stephanie Bolton sbolton@hntb.com HNTB Corporation 
Senior Project 
Analyst No 

Kellie Bower kellie@kaiserbower.com Kaiser Bower Design & Consulting 
Founder / 
Principal Yes 

Noelle Brooks nbrooks@cmtsllc.com CMTS, LLC CMTS, LLC Yes 

Rick Brouwer rbrouwer@swiftwall.com 
Signature Wall Solutions (dba: 
SwiftWall) Co-Founder No 

Andi Burnham andib@rushingco.com Rushing 
Manager of 
Energy Services Yes 

Jim Carey jim.carey@introba.com Introba 

Business 
Development 
Director 

Not 
Applicable 

Emily Carrasco emilyc@rushingco.com Rushing Rushing Yes 
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Darren Chang darren@darrenvinci.net Darren Vinci Architecture & Design Principal Yes 
Jacqueline Chavez jackie@laserug.com Laser Underground Estimator Yes 
Darien Chen dmchen@hntb.com HNTB Project Architect No 

Glenn Chouinard gchouinard@civilaire.com CivilAir Engineers PLLC 

Sr. Client 
Service 
Manager, VP No 

Marlo Chumioque marlo.chumioque@orionengineers.com Orion Engineers & Associates Airport Engineer Yes 

Dale Clark dale.clark@turntown.com Turner and Townsend HEERY 

Business 
Development 
Director 

Not 
Applicable 

Ben Condol ben@protechexcellens.com Protech Excellens Inc CEO Yes 

Mallory Craig mcraig@pinnaclepetroleum.com Pinnacle Petroleum, Inc. 
Marketing 
Coordinator Yes 

Guy Dadje dadje42@gmail.com PIONEER INNOVATIONS OWNER Yes 

Alyssa Davis adavis@deanalanarchitects.com dean alan architects pllc 
dean alan 
architects pllc Yes 

Timothy Dill tdill@hntb.com HNTB 
Project Manager 
- Architecture No 

John Drentlaw john@jldllc.com JLD Cost consutling CEO/Principal No 

Angelica Duncan higrade@higradeasphaltinc.com Hi Grade Asphalt & Seal Coat Inc 
President & Co-
Owner Yes 

Ermias Ephrem ermias.ephrem@wsp.com wsp VP, Architect No 

Omo Esemuede omo.esemuede@wsp.com WSP USA 

Senior Vice 
President - 
Aviation No 

Meredith Everist everistm@baylisarchitects.com Baylis Architects.com Principal Yes 

Emily Fisher efisher@reyeseng.com Reyes Engineering 
Marketing 
Coordinator Yes 

Jen Fuller jen@drsi.net DRSi President Yes 

Debalina Ghosh dghosh@id-engr.com Integrated Design Engineers 
Senior Structural 
Engineer Yes 

Sharon Gooden sfinnie12@gmail.com PIONEER INNOVATIONS MANAGER Yes 
Josh Grenzsund jgrenzsund@dowl.com DOWL BD Director No 
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Iulia Guinn iguinn@id-engr.com Integrated Design Engineers 
Marketing 
Coordinator Yes 

Stacy Hansen stacyh@tiscareno.net Tiscareno Associates 
Associate 
Principal Yes 

Miriam Hinden miriam@atelierdrome.com Atelier Drome Principal Yes 

Laura Irons lirons@glumac.com Glumac 
Commissioning 
Agent No 

Jason Jones jjones2@henselphelps.com Hensel Phelps Hensel Phelps 
Not 
Applicable 

Rodney Jones rjones@kwamebuildinggroup.com Kwame Building Group BDM Yes 

Domonique Kaur dkaur@dabri.com Dabri, Inc. (WBE) 

Project 
Construction 
Manager Yes 

Kimberly Kelsey kimberly.kelsey@tylin.com TYLin 
Water Sector 
Manager No 

Lisa Lagerstrom llagerstrom@thurstonedc.com PTAC 

Outreach and 
Training 
Coordinator 

Not 
Applicable 

Rich Leary rileary@hntb.com HNTB Corporation 
Sr. Program 
Manager No 

Erie Lemus erie@tf-wb.com TFWB Engineers 
Electrical 
Designer Yes 

Tricia Lewis tlewis@pacrimenv.com Pacific Rim Environmental, Inc. 

Pacific Rim 
Environmental, 
Inc. Yes 

Hardy Li hardy_li@convergentpacific.com Convergent Pacific President Yes 

Bonnie Lyon lyonb@jts-seattle.com JImale Technical Services, LLC (JTS) 

JImale 
Technical 
Services, LLC 
(JTS) Yes 

Georg Maroussis george@atelierdrome.com Atelier Drome Associate Yes 

Kathern Meaders kathern.meaders@pmsvs.com Planning & Management Services 
Marketing 
Manager 

Not 
Applicable 

Tatyana Mikeladze tatyanam@astradesigngroup.com Astra Design Group principle Yes 

Louis Morales lomorales@morloaerial.com MorLo Aerial Operations LLC 
MorLo Aerial 
Operations LLC Yes 
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Bijoy Nair bijoy.nair@i10assoc.com i-TEN Associates, Inc. President Yes 

Jason Nelson jason.nelson@introba.com Introba 

Sr. Vice 
President, 
Aviation 

Not 
Applicable 

Abdirahman Omay globalreachconsultantllc@gmail.com GRC Principal Yes 

Miguel Ortega miguelo@gospectrumnw.com GO Spectrum NW, LLC 
Principal, 
Geologist Yes 

Lena Peter lena@lead-engineers.com LEAD Engineers, Inc. 
Principal 
Engineer Yes 

Juliette Peyroux jpeyroux@mka.com Magnusson Klemencic Associates 
Senior 
Associate No 

Shan Rammah shan@rammah.com Rammah Design LLC 
Owner and 
Aviation Lead Yes 

Priyanka Rao prianka.25@gmail.com Muller & Muller Ltd. (M2) Architect Yes 
Kate Reef kater@tiscareno.net Tiscareno Associates Architect Yes 

Chelsea Risner crisner@elcon.com Elcon Associates, Inc. 
Marketing & HR 
Manager Yes 

Cristy Rivero cristy@drsi.net DRSi 

New Business 
Development 
Mgr. Yes 

Alex Rolluda alex@rolludaarchitects.com Rolluda Architects President Yes 

Barry Rondinella brondinella@aroraengineers.com Arora Engineers 

Transportation 
Development 
Director Yes 

Stella Ruiz pugetsoundtraficcontrolllc@yahoo.com Pugetsoundtrafficcontrolllc@yahoo.com 
Flagging 
company Yes 

Jaime Saez jaime@saezconsult.com Saez Consulting Engineers, Inc. Principal Yes 
Jennie Santoro jennie_santoro@gensler.com Gensler Gensler No 

Rishiraj Savita rsavita@shrewsusa.com Shrewsberry & Associates, LLC Project Engineer Yes 

Kerry Seifert kerry.seifert@orionengineers.com Orion Engineers and Associates 
Senior Project 
ENgineer Yes 

Ling Shang lingshang18@msn.com DBE LLC INC DBE LLC INC 
Not 
Applicable 
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Alex Shannon alex.shannon@wsp.com WSP 
Senior Vice 
President No 

Christopher Sims csims@cs3w.com CS3W Associates, Inc. President Yes 

James 
Spence-
Chan 

jspence-
chan@deanalanarchitects.com dean alan architects pllc Director Yes 

Michael Stanek michael.stanek@aerosys.net AERO Systems Engineering 
AERO Systems 
Engineering No 

Linda Stroud linda.stroud@atkinsglobal.com Atkins Global Atkins Global No 

Estrella Sung estrella@sunglasscomms.com SungLass Communications 
Marketing and 
Communications Yes 

Angela Templin atemplin@glumac.com Glumac Glumac No 
Todd Thiel tthiel@oacsvcs.com OAC Service Inc. Vice President No 
Marvin Thomas marvin.thomas@triunityeng.com Triunity, Inc Triunity, Inc Yes 
Michael Thomson mike.thomson@p2sinc.com P2S Inc. Studio Leader No 
Victor Tran vq@awco.us AWCO LLC President Yes 

Todd Wilkinson todd.wilkinson@tylin.com TYLin 
Senior Aviation 
Engineer No 

Shannon Wing shannon@atelierdrome.com Atelier Drome Architecture Architect Yes 

Clayton Winters cwinters@shrewsusa.com Shrewsberry & Associates 
Aviation Project 
Engineer II Yes 

 


